
FX A300
SWING GATE OPENERS

S W I N G  G A T E S
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TECHNICAL DATA

Output voltage

Motor speed (RPM)

Leaf Length (M)

leaf Weight (KG)

Stroke Length (mm)

Duty Cycle

No-load speed(mm/s)

No-load Current

Rated Current

Noise

Operating temperature

waterproof

MODEL NO FX A300

230V AC

1450

4 meter

350 Kg

400

20%

16

<1.0A

<205A

<55db

-20°C +50°C

IP44

ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)

TRANSMITTER FLASHING LIGHTLATCH & STOPPERPHOTOCELL

DESIGNED FOR RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL APPLICATION

350 KG SILENCE
QUICK

RELEASE SLOW DOWN

WIRELESS
SUPPORT

230V AC

��www.foxtech.co.uk  l  www.foxtechindia.com

DIMENSION


