







## FX A300

## **SWING GATE OPENERS**

FX A300: Maximum weight/ length per gate leaf; 350kg/3.5m.

230 AC electro-mechanical gear motors for residential use.

Worm gear provides durability and silence in motor operation.

Slowdown during the ends of opening and closing phases.

Single-gate or dual-gate installation is optional.





WIRELESS SUPPORT

230V AC









## **TECHNICAL DATA**

MODEL NO	FX A300
Output voltage	230V AC
Motor speed (RPM)	1450
Leaf Length (M)	4 meter
leaf Weight (KG)	350 Kg
Stroke Length (mm)	400
Duty Cycle	20%
No-load speed(mm/s)	16
No-load Current	<1.0A
Rated Current	<205A
Noise	<55db
Operating temperature	-20°C +50°C
waterproof	IP44



## DESIGNED FOR RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL APPLICATION

ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)

